DESCRIPTION
Body: Die-cast Aluminium (white standard)
Optic: Collimator
Driver: Remote
Weight: 0.24kg (10.5W), 0.43kg (21W)
FEATURES
• Available in two sizes
• 5-year Electrical System Warranty
• High Colour Consistency
• LEDiL Optics (Finland)
• 2700K or 3000K standard
• Beam angles 15°, 36°, 50°
• Dimmable (Phase Dim1, DALI, DMX)
• CRI >90
• 700mA constant current supply
• Suitable for ceilings 5-25mm thick
• Cutout 128mm x 35mm (10.5W),
 248mm x 35mm (21W)
NYX FLOODLIGHT
COMPACT LINEAR RECESSED FLOODLIGHT
1 Phase-dimming - please contact your local representative for further information.
2 Ordering codes:
 XX = CRI (refer to table)
 YY = Control Options (ND = Non-Dim, PD = Phase Dim, DA = DALI)
Specifications subject to change without notice. Updated Aug 2016.
ORDERING
CODE2 DESCRIPTION
POWER
(W)
LUMEN OUTPUT
CRI 90
240820-90-YY NYX LINEAR FLOODLIGHT 10.5W 2700K 15° 10.5 TBC
240821-90-YY NYX LINEAR FLOODLIGHT 10.5W 2700K 36° 10.5 TBC
240822-90-YY NYX LINEAR FLOODLIGHT 10.5W 2700K 50° 10.5 TBC
240823-90-YY NYX LINEAR FLOODLIGHT 10.5W 3000K 15° 10.5 TBC
240824-90-YY NYX LINEAR FLOODLIGHT 10.5W 3000K 36° 10.5 TBC
240825-90-YY NYX LINEAR FLOODLIGHT 10.5W 3000K 50° 10.5 TBC
240826-90-YY NYX LINEAR FLOODLIGHT 21W 2700K 15° 21 TBC
240827-90-YY NYX LINEAR FLOODLIGHT 21W 2700K 36° 21 TBC
240828-90-YY NYX LINEAR FLOODLIGHT 21W 2700K 50° 21 TBC
240829-90-YY NYX LINEAR FLOODLIGHT 21W 3000K 15° 21 TBC
240830-90-YY NYX LINEAR FLOODLIGHT 21W 3000K 36° 21 TBC
 240831-90-YY NYX LINEAR FLOODLIGHT 21W 3000K 50° 21 TBC
135mm (10.5W)255mm (21W)
42mm
58mm
21W10W
*21W model shown
P R E L I M I N A R Y  D A T A